ordering code: RCR-600  –
12-11
instrumentation
100 mm Chart Recorder
Specifications & Features – RCR-600 Chart Recorder
Recording and Printing
Recording:   Raster-scan printing
Printing:   Dotting with 6-color ribbon

RCA40902 . . . . . Replacement Multi-Color Ribbon
RCA40903 . . . . . Precision Shunt Resistor, 250W
ordering information
The RCR-600 is offered with the
options listed in the worksheet. Create
an ordering code by filling in the boxes
with the appropriate number and/or let-
ter designation for your requirements
and a part number will be assigned, or
choose one of the basic systems.
Standard lead time is stock to 4 weeks.
1 2 3
Basic Systems
   Part
Number     Description
RCR40001    6-point dotting, 6 relay/digital outputs,
                        no out of paper sensor, with RS-232C data interface
RCR40002    6-point dotting, no relay/digital outputs,
                        no out of paper sensor, with RS-232C data interface
RCR40003    6-point dotting, 6 relay/digital outputs & 3 digital inputs,
                        no out of paper sensor, with RS-232C data interface
RCR40005    6-point dotting, 6 relay outputs,
                        has out of paper sensor, with RS-232C data interface
Design specifications
Rev 2 (08-2024)
D